APPLICATIONS
LISTINGS
Steam for tanks and storage tanks,
reactions, distillations, autoclaves,
dyestuffs, food processing, jacketed
vessels, pipe tracing, viscous materials, fuel
oil line heating, comfort heating, and
humidification.

Number
Width
(in.)
Length
(in.)
Height
(in.)
Condensate
(Lbs./Hr.)
Bhp kW: Volts Quantity
Circuits
Net Wt.
(lbs.)
Quantity
Switches
GVS210-240 30 543210 240 12633 93521.42 28
GVS210-480 30 543210 480 6633 93521.42 28
GVS240-240 30 543240 240 12723 93524.48 28
GVS240-480 30 543240 480 8723 93524.48 28
GVS270-240 46 643270 240 14814 148027.54 30
GVS270-480 46 643270 480 9814 148027.54 30
GVS300-240 46 643300 240 15904 153030.6 30
GVS360-480 46 643360 480 101085 153036.72 30
GVS420-480 46 643420 480 141266 170042.84 30
GVS480-480 52 783480 480 141446 210048.96 48
GVS540-480 52 783540 480 141628 225055.08 48
GVS630-480 52 783630 480 161899 230064.26 48
GVS720-480 cs cs3720 480 182170 280073.44 cs
GVS810-480 cs cs3810 480 212441 300082.62 cs
GVS945-480 cs cs3945 480 242848 320096.39 cs
GVS1080-480 cs cs31080 480 273255 3400110.16 cs
GVS1215-480 cs cs31215 480 23662 3600123.93 cs
GVS1350-480 cs cs31350 480 344069 3800137.7 cs
GVS1485-480 cs cs31485 480 384476 4000151.47 cs
GVS1620-480 cs cs31620 480 424883 4200165.24 cs
For more information or to place an order call the Shuhart Company • 1-880-349-9898